The first to combine precision robotics with the world’s leading inkjet
printing technologies, Epson is setting a new standard for professional disc
publishing. Available in 50 and 100-disc capacities, the Discproducer™
series is designed for automated publishing of top quality CDs and DVDs
at the touch of a button.
Fastest Total
Throughput
Quiet

	 Operating	 Approx. 40W	 Approx. 41W	 Approx. 85W
	 Standby	 Approx. 28W	 Approx. 24W	 Approx. 55W
Consumables	 Order Code
Ink Cartridge Cyan	 C13S020447
Ink Cartridge Light Cyan	 C13S020448
Ink Cartridge Light Magenta	 C13S020449
Ink Cartridge Magenta	 C13S020450
Ink Cartridge Yellow	 C13S020451
Ink Cartridge Black	 C13S020452
Warranty
Standard	 1-year limited warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
DISCPRODUCER™ PP-50/PP-100/PP-100N